Sutton, Gary

From: Carleton, Norman
Sent: Thursday, Movember 01, 2001 2:34 PM
To: Alexander M. Brill (E-mail), Don Lamson (E-mail}; 'dombalagiano@sec.gov’

'mike.brosnan@oce.treas.gov', 'ddow@cftc.gov'; Amy Mitchell (E-mail), Anneite Nazarelh (E-
mail}; Belinda Blaine (E-mail); Bob Colby {E-mail}; Bob Zwirb (E-mail}; David Wall; Diane
Virzera: Eichner, Matthew; Elizabeth Fox (E-mail); Eric Hirschhorn (E-mail); Hammer, Viva;
John Polise (E-mail); Joyce Hansen; Kathryn Dick (E-mail}, Kevin Erickson (E-mail}, Kurl
Wilhelm (E-mail}; Lori Sanatamorena (E-mail); Miguel Browne, Nickoloff, Peter; Novey,
Michael; Pat Parkinson (E-mail); Pat White, Schultheiss, Heidilynne

Cec: Bair, Sheila; Ellett, Martha; Gabilondo, Jose; Gross, Jared; Roseboro, Brian; Bitsberger,
Timothy; Sutton, Gary
Subject: FW: Thoughts about Retail Swaps paper (FDIC comments)

Original Message-----
rom: Browne, Miguel D. [mailto:MBrowne@FDIC.gov]
Sent: Thursday, November 01, 2001 2:25 PM
To: 'Norman.Carleton@de.treas.gov’
Cc: Wall, David; Mitchell, Amy Aulthouse
Subject: Thoughts about Retail Swaps paper

[(B)(3)]

00200000000092



Barber, Francine

From: Carleton, Norman

Sent: Wednesday, March 21, 2001 10:45 AM

To: Barber, Francine

Subject: FW: Proposed Changes to Netling Bill -- Comments

----- Original Message-----

From: Carleton, HNorman

Sent: Tuesday, February 13, 2001 5:08 PM

To: Hughes, Gerry

Subject: FW: Proposed Changes to Netting Bill -- Comments

----- Original Message-----
From: Krimminger, Michael H. [mailto:MErimminger@FDIC.gov]
Sent: Tuesday, February 13, 2001 4:47 PM

To: ‘'‘norman.carleton@do.treas.gov'; 'stephanie.martin@frb.gov';

'"Tom.McGiverng&do.treas.gov'; 'MooneyJ@sec.gov'

Coc: Deloose, Michael; Ivie, Stanley R.; Tishuk, Barbara Starke

Subject: Proposed Changes to Netting Bill -- Comments

At Norman's request, I have put in writing my preliminary cbservations on
the changes proposed by Bond Market to 8. 220 - which include both technical

and substantive changes. [{b)(ﬁ}]

01000000000936



()]

Please review and let me know your thoughts.
Thanks,
Mike

01000000000937



McGivern, Tom
A—

From: Krimminger, Michael H. [MKrimminger@FDIC.gov]

Sent: Tuesday, February 13, 2001 4:47 PM

To: ‘norman.carleton@do.treas.gov'; 'stephanie martin@frb.gov'; Tom McGivern@do.freas.gov',
'MooneyJ@sec.gov’

Ce: DeLoose, Michael; Ivie, Stanley R.; Tishuk, Barbara Starke

Subject: Proposed Changes to Netting Bill - Comments

At Norman's request, I have put in writing my preliminary observations on
the changes proposed by Bond Market to S. 220 - which include both technical
and substantive changes. [{b)[E}]

01000000001202



[(b)(3)]

Please review and let me know your thoughts.
Thanks,
Mike

01000000001203



Nickoloff, Peter

From:
Sent:

To:

Cc:

Subject:

Carleton, Norman

Thursday, November 01, 2001 2:34 PM

Alexander M. Brill (E-mail); Don Lamson (E-mail}; 'dombalagiano@sec.gov’;
‘'mike.brosnani@occc.lreas.gov'; 'ddow@cftc.gov'; Amy Mitchell (E-mail); Annette Mazareth (E-
mail); Belinda Blaine (E-mail); Bob Colby (E-mail}, Bob Zwirb (E-mail); David Wall, Diane
Virzera; Eichner, Matthew, Elizabeth Fox (E-mail); Eric Hirschhorn (E-mail), Hammer, Viva,
John Polise (E-mail); Joyce Hansen; Kathryn Dick (E-mail); Kevin Erickson (E-mail); Kurt
Wilhelm (E-mail); Lori Sanatamorena (E-mail); Miguel Browne; Nickoloff, Peter; Novey,
Michael; Pat Parkinson (E-mail}, Pat White;, Schultheiss, Heidilynne

Bair, Sheila; Ellett, Martha; Gabilondo, Jose; Gross, Jared; Roseboro, Brian; Bitsberger,
Timathy; Sutton, Gary

FW: Thoughts about Retail Swaps paper (FDIC comments)

----- Original Message-----

From: Browne, Miguel D. ([mailto:MBrowne@FDIC.gov]
Sent: Thursday, November 01, 2001 2:25 PM

To: 'Norman.Carletonédo.treas.gov'

Ce: Wall, David; Mitchell, Amy Aulthouse
Subject: Thoughts about Retail Swaps paper

[(B)(3)]
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Nickoloff, Peter

T ——
From: Fox, Elizabeth L. R, [efox@CFTC.gov]
Sent: Wednesday, December 05, 2001 1:45 PM
To: 'Morman.Carleton@do.treas.gov'; Alexander M._Brill@cea.eop.gov; nazaretha@sec.gov;

blaineb@sec.gov; colbyr@sec.gov; Zwirb, Robert S.; dwall@fdic.gov; Dow, De'ana H.;
diane.virzera@ny.frb.org; donald.lamson@oce treas.gov; Matthew.Eichner@do treas. gov;
Fox, Elizabeth L. R,; eric.hirschhorn@ots.treas.gov; Viva.Hammer@do.treas.gov,
polisej@sec.gov; joyce. hansen@ny.frb.org; kathryn. dick@occ.treas.gov;
kurt.wilhelm@occ.treas.gov; Isantamorena@bpd.treas.gov; mbrowne@fdic.gov;
Peter.Nickoloff@do.treas.gov; Michael. Novey@do.treas.gov; dombalagiano@sec.gov;
m1pmpO0@frb.gov; m1apwi0@frb.gov; Heidilynne Schultheiss@do treas.gov

Cc: Sheila.Bair@do.treas.gov; Timothy.Bitsberger@do.treas.gov; Martha.Ellett@do.treas.gov;
Jose.Gabilondo@do treas.gov; Jared. Gross@do treas.gov; Brian Roseboro@do . freas gov;
Gary.Sutton@do.freas.gov; Mark. Wiedman@do.treas.gov

Subject: RE: New Draft of the Retail Swaps Report

[(b)(3)]

----- Original Message-----

From: Norman.Carleton@do.treas.gov [mailto:Norman.Carleton@do.treas.gov]
Sent: Wednesday, December 05, 2001 1:38 PM

To: Alexander M. Brill@cea.eop.gov; nazaretha@sec.gov; blaineb@sec.gov;
colbyrésec.gov; bzwirb@cftc.gov; dwall@fdic.gov; ddowscftec.gov;
diane.virzeragny.frb.org; donald.lamson@ccc.treas.gov;
Matthew.Eichner@do.treas.gov; efox@cftc.gov;
eric.hirschhorn@ots.treas.gov; Viva.Hammer@do.treas.gov;
polisej@sec.gov; joyce.hansen@ny.frb.org; kathryn.dick@ocec.treas.gov;
kurt.wilhelm@occc.treas.gov; lsantamorenagbpd.treas.gov;
mbrowne@fdic.gov; Peter.Nickoloff@do.treas.gov;

Michael .Novey@do.treas.gov; dombalagiano@sec.gov; mlpmp00@frb.gov;
mlapwl0@frb.gov; Heidilynne.Schultheliss@do.treas.gov

Cc: S5heila.Bair@do.treas.gov; Timothy.Bitsberger@do.treas.gov;
Martha.Ellett@do.treas.gov; Jose.Gabilondo®do.treas.gov;
Jared.Gross®@do.treas.gov; Brian.Roseboro@do.treas.gov;
Gary.Sutton@do.treas.gov; Mark.Wiedmangdo.treas.gov

Subject: New Draft of the Retail Swaps Report

<<Retail Swap 5t =-- (12-05 draft)1l.doc>> <<12-05 draft
redlinel.doc>>

[(D)(3)]

; 01636

01200000000292



[(b)(5)]

Norman Carleton
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Nickoloff, Peter

O — e —C
From: Carleton, Morman
Sent: Tuesday, February 13, 2001 5:05 PM
To: Sutton, Gary; Ellis, Dina; Nickoloff, Peter; Schultheiss, Heidilynne; Mcinerney, Roberta
Ce: Paulus, Michael
Subject: FW: Proposed Changes to Netling Bill -- Comments

————— Original Message=-=-=--=-

From: Krimminger, Michael H. [mailte:MErimminger®@FDIC.gov]
Sent: Tuesday, February 13, 2001 4:47 PM

To: 'morman.carleton®@do.treas.gov'; 'stephanie.martin@frb.gov’;
'Tom.McGiverngdo.treas.gov'; 'MooneyJ@sec.gov'

Cc: Deloose, Michael; Ivie, Stanley R.; Tishuk, Barbara Starke
Subject: Proposed Changes to Netting Bill -- Comments

At Norman's request, I have put in writing my preliminary observaticns on
the changes proposed by Bond Market to 5. 220 - which include both technical
and substantive changes. [(b][ﬁ}]

01684

01200000000340



[(R)(S)]

Please review and let me know your thoughts.
Thanks,
Mike

, 01685

01200000000341



Hughes, Gerry

e S RS
From: Carleton, Morman
Sent: Tuesday, February 13, 2001 5:08 PM
To: Hughes, Gerry
Subject: FW: Proposed Changes to Netting Bill -- Comments

————— Original Message-----

From: Krimminger, Michael H. [mailto:MKrimminger@2FDIC.gov]
Sent: Tuesday, February 13, 2001 4:47 PM

To: ‘norman.carleton@do.treas.gov'; ‘'stephanie.martin@frb.gov’;
‘Tom.McGiverndo. treas.gov'; 'MoonevJé€sec.gov®

Cc: Deloocse, Michael; Ivie, Stanley R.; Tishuk, Barbara Starke
Subject: Proposed Changes to Netting Bill -- Comments

At Norman's request, I have put in writing my preliminary observations on
the changes proposed by Bond Market to 5. 220 - which include both technical
and substantive changes. [(b}{ﬁ}]

01200000001321



[(b)(S)]

Please review and let me know your thoughts.
Thanks,
Mike

01200000001322



Stewart, Lawranne

# I — 3 F—
From: Carleton, Norman

Sent: Tuesday, February 13, 2001 5:07 PM

To: Stewart, Lawranne

Subject: FW: Proposed Changes to Netting Bill -- Comments

----- Original Message-----

From: Krimminger, Michael H. [mailto:MKrimminger@FDIC.gov]
Sent: Tuesday, February 13, 2001 4:47 BM

To: 'norman.carleton@do.treas.gov'; 'stephanie.martin@frb.gov’;
"Tom.McGiverngdo. treas.gov'; 'MooneyJasec.gov'

Cc: DeLoose, Michael; Ivie, Stanley R.; Tishuk, Barbara Starke
Subject: Proposed Changes to Netting Bill -- Comments

At Norman's reguest, I have put in writing my preliminary observations on
the changes proposed by Bond Market to 5. 220 - which include both technical
and substantive changes. [[b}{ﬁ}]

01200000001596



[(R)(5)]

Please review and let me know your thoughts.

Thanks,
Mike

01200000001597



Ellis, Dina

From: Carleton, Norman

Sent: Tuesday, February 13, 2001 5:05 PM

To: Sutton, Gary; Ellis, Dina; Nickoloff, Peter; Schultheiss, Heidilynne; Mcinerney, Roberia
Ce: Paulus, Michasl

Subject: FW: Proposed Changes to Netfing Bill - Commaeants

————— Original Message-----

From: Krimminger, Michael H. [mailto:MKrimminger@FDIC.gov]
Sent: Tuesday, February 13, 2001 4:47 PM

To: 'norman.carleton@do.treas.gov'; 'stephanie.martin@frb.gov’';
'"Tom. McGiverng@do.treas.gov'; 'MooneyJasec.gov’

Cc: DeLoose, Michael; Ivie, Stanley R.; Tishuk, Barbara Starke
Subject: Proposed Changes to Netting Bill -- Comments

At Norman's reguest, I have put in writing my preliminary observaticons on
the changes proposed by Bond Market to 5. 220 - which include both technical
and substantive changes. [(b)(E}]

01200000001614



[(B)(3)]

Please review and let me know your thoughts.
Thanks,
Mike

01200000001615



Carleton, Norman

From: Carleton, Norman

Sent: Tuesday, February 13, 2001 5:05 PM

To: Sutton, Gary; Ellis, Dina: Nickoloff, Peter: Schultheiss, Heidilynne; Mcinerney, Roberta
Cc: Paulus, Michael

Subject: FW: Proposed Changes to Netting Bill -- Comments

————— Original Message-----

From: Krimminger, Michael H. [mailto:MKrimminger@FDIC.gov]
Sent: Tuesday, February 13, 2001 4:47 PM

To: 'morman.carleton@do.treas.gov'; 'stephanie.martin@frb.gov';
'Tom.McGivern@do.treas.gov' ; 'MooneyJ@sec.gov'

Cc: DelLoose, Michael; Ivie, Stanley R.; Tishuk, Barbara Starke
Subject: Proposed Changes to Netting Bill -- Comments

[(B)(3)]

. 02456

01300000001065



[(B)(S)]

Please review and let me know your thoughts.

Thanks,
Mike

Tracking:

Recipient

Sutton, Gary

Ellis, Dina

Mickolotf, Peter
Schultheiss, Heidilynne
Mecinemey, Roberta
Paulus, Michael

Delivery
Dellvered: 2M3/01 5:05 FM

Delivered: 2M113/01 5:05 PM
Delivered: 2/13/01 5:05 PM
Deliverad; 2/13/01 5:05 PM
Deliverad: 2113/01 5:05 PM
Delivered: 2/13/01 5:05 PM

Read

Read: 2M13/01 5:06 PM
Read: 21301 6:39 PM
Read: 2113701 5:21 PM
Read: 2/13/01 5:06 PM
Read: 21301 9:16 PM
Read: 2M14/01 8:11 AM

02457

01300000001066



Carleton, Norman

From: Carleton, Norman
Sent: Thursday, November 01, 2001 2:34 PM
To: ‘Alexander M. Brill {E-mail)’; 'Don Lamson (E-mail)'; 'dombalagiano@sec.gov’,

'mike.brosnan@occ.treas.gov'; "ddow@cfic.gov'; Amy Mitchell {(E-mail); Annette Mazareth (E-
mail); Belinda Blaine (E-mail); Bob Colby (E-mail); Bob Zwirb (E-mail); 'David Wall', 'Diane
Virzera', Eichner, Matthew, Elizabeth Fox (E-mail); Eric Hirschhorn (E-mail); Hammer, Viva;
John Polise (E-mail); 'Joyce Hansen'; Kathryn Dick (E-mail); Kevin Erickson (E-mail); Kurt
Wilhelm (E-mail}; Lori Sanatamorena (E-mail}; ‘Miguel Browne"; Mickoloff, Peter; Novey,
Michael; Pat Parkinson (E-mail); 'Pat White'; Schultheiss, Heidilynne

Cc: Bair, Sheila; Eliett, Martha; Gabilondo, Jose, Gross, Jared; Roseboro, Brian; Bitsberger,
Timothy, Sutton, Gary
Subject: FW: Thoughts about Retail Swaps paper (FDIC comments)

----- Original Message-----

From: Browne, Miguel D. [mailto:MBErowne@FDIC.gov]
Sent: Thursday, November 01, 2001 2:25 FM

To: 'Norman.Carleton@do.treas.gov’

Cc: Wall, David; Mitchell, Amy Aulthouse
Subject: Thoughts about Retail Swaps paper

[(R)(3)]

Trar.king: Reciplent Delivery Read
‘Mlexander M. Brill (E-maily
‘Don Lamsen (E-mail)’
‘dombalagianci@sec.gov’
‘mike.brosnan@oce. reas.gov’
‘ddowi@icfte.gov’
Amy Mitcheli (E-mail}
Annette Nazareth (E-mall)

: 02907

01300000001516



Recipient Delivery

Belinda Blzine (E-mail)
Bob Colby (E-mail)

Bob Zwirb (E-mail)
‘David Wall'

‘Diane Virzera'

Eichner, Matthew
Elizabeth Fox (E-mail)
Eric Hirschhom (E-mail)
Hammer, Viva

John Polise (E-mail)
‘Joyce Hansen'

Kathryn Dick (E-maill}
Kavin Erickson (E-mall)
Kurt Wilkelm (E-mail)
Lon Sanatamorena (E-mail)

Deliverad: 11/1/01 2:34 PM

Delivered: 11/1/01 2:34 PM

‘Miguel Browne'

Mickoloff, Peter Delivered: 1171/01 2:34 PM
Novey, Michael Defiverad: 11/1/01 2:34 PM
Pat Parkinson {E-mail)

‘Pat White"

Schultheiss, Heidilynne Delivered: 11/1/01 2:34 PM
Bair, Sheila Deliverad: 11/1/01 2:34 PM
Ellett, Martha Delivered: 11/1/01 2:34 PM
Gabilondo, Jose Deliverad: 11/1/01 2:34 PM
Gross, Jared Delivered: 11/1/01 2:34 PM
Rosebora, Brian Delivered: 11/1/01 2:34 PM
Bitsbergar, Timothy Delivered: 11/1/01 2:34 PM
Sutton, Gary Delivered: 11/1/01 2:34 PM

Read

Read: 11/101 3:30 PM

Read; 11/1/01 3:14 PM

Read: 11/1/01 2:48 PM
Read: 11/1/07 3:38 PM

Read: 11/1/01 2:35 PM
Read: 11/1/01 5:15 PM
Read: 11/1/01 2:42 PM
Read: 11/1/01 3:01 PM
Read: 11/1/01 2:37 PM
Daleted: 1172401 5:17 PM
Read: 11/1/01 2:42 PM
Read: 11/1/01 2:34 PM

02908

01300000001517



MNorman.Carleton@do. To: Alexander_M._Bril@cea.eop.gov, donald.lamsoni@oce.treas.gav,

treas.gov dombalagiano@sec.gov, mike.brosnan@oce.treas.gov,
ddowi@cftc.gov, aamitchell@fdic.gov, nazaretha@sec.gov,
11/01/01 02:34 PM blaineb@sec.gov, colbyrn@sec.gov, bzwirb@cfie.gov, dwall@fdic.gov,

diane.virzera@ny.frb.org, Matthew.Eichner@do.treas.gov,
efox@cfic.gov, erc.hirschhorm@ots.treas.gov,
Viva.Hammer@do.treas.gov, polisej@sec.gov,
joyce.hansen@ny.frb.org, kathryn.dick@occ. treas.gov,
Kevin_F._Ericksoni@cea.eop.gov, kurLwilhelm@oce.treas.gov,
Isantamorena@bpd.treas.gov, mbrowne@fdic.gov,
Peter Nickoloff@do.treas.gov, Michael Novey@do treas.gov,
m1pmpl0@frb.gov, mlapwl0@frb.gov,
Heidilynne.Schultheiss@do.treas.gov
cc: Sheila.Bair@do treas.gov, Martha.Ellett@do.treas.gov,

Jose . Gabilondo@do.treas.gov, Jared.Gross@do.treas.gov,
Brian.Roseboro@do.treas gov, Timothy.Bitsberger@do.treas.gov,
Gary. Suttoni@do.treas.gov

Subject: FW: Thoughts about Retail Swaps paper (FDIC comments)

————— Original Message-----

From: Browne, Miguel D. [mailto:MBrowne®FDIC.gov)
Sent: Thursday, MNovember 01, 2001 2:25 PM

To: 'Norman.Carleton®@de.treas.gov’

Cc: Wall, David; Mitchell, Amy Aulthouse
Subject: Thoughts about Retail Swaps paper

[(b)(3)]

01400000000025



